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BIRTHDAYS  FOR THE
 MONTH OF AUGUST

EVENTS FOR SABBATH, AUG. 02ND
"Let everything that hath breath praise the
Lord.  Praise ye the Lord.”
Psalm 150:6 (KJV)

Prayer Session:     9:30 a.m.  - Sanctuary, Zoom
Sabbath School:  10:00 a.m.  - Sanctuary, Zoom
Midday Service:    11:00 a.m. - Sanctuary, YouTube, Zoom

Zoom Meeting Information
https://zoom.us/j/7244241984?pwd=bjF1MU1BMDdheElqb3AzUjBGeGxmUT09

or Phone: 647-558-0588
Meeting ID: 724-424 1984 - Passcode: 7525333

Mount Gilead YouTube link for Live Streaming
https://www.youtube.com/@mountgileadsdascarborough1975/streams

Mount Gilead Facebook Page
https://www.facebook.com/mountgsdatoronto/

Edmond Francois - 01st 
Delroy Noble - 04th
Marilyn Kouame - 10th
Osbourne Burnett - 11th
Rudolph Lewis - 11th
Malik Lewis - 17th
Mayerling Rivera - 19th
Ainsworth Hinds - 21st
Jaziah Amanya - 22nd
Charlene Hinds - 31st
Carolyn Hinds - 31st

Wedding Anniversary

Sil and Gloria Linds - 05th
Sam and Linda Vitulli - 08th
Howard and Herfa Shaw - 26th
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                   ORDER OF SERVICE 
                      
                      
                           

SABBATH SCHOOL  10:00 a.m. 

Opening Prayer/Welcome..................................................................................................................................................Sis. Gloria Lindo

Opening Hymn...............................................................................................................................................................................Congregation
                                                               “All To Jesus I Surrender” (#309)
Superintendent’s Remark....................................................................................................................................................Sis. Gloria Lindo

Lesson Review..................................................................................................................................................................................Class Division

Closing Hymn..................................................................................................................................................................................Congregation
                                                            “Stand Like The Brave” (#610)
Closing Prayer...............................................................................................................................................................................Pastor Sil Lindo

           PRAYER SESSION 9:30 A.M.  



           ORDER OF SERVICE CONT'D

                          

Welcome/Announcements.........................................................................................................................Elder Ainsworth Hinds

Pastor’s Notes........................................................................................................................................................................Pastor Sil Lindo

Call to Worship...........................................................................................................................................................Elder Howard Shaw

Introit.......................................................................................................................................................................................Pianist/Chorister
                                                                  “I Will Enter His Gates”
Invocation............................................................................................................................................................................Sis. Wanda Miles

Opening Hymn...............................................................................................................................................Congregation/Chorister
                                                        “Marvelous Grace” (#109)
Prayer Appeal/Chorus..........................................................................................................................................................Praise Team
                                                                                                            “He Is Here”
Intercessory Prayer...........................................................................................................................................................Pastor Sil Lindo

Children’s Story..........................................................................................................................................................Sis. Carril Cornelius

Offertory..........................................................................................................................................................................Sis. Carril Cornelius
                                                                   
Scripture Reading..............................................................................................................................................................Jakan Amanya
                                                                     “Colossians 4:6” (NKJV)                            
Praise & Worship...........................................................................................................................................Congregation/Chorister
                                                                          Praise Team
Music of Meditation............................................................................................................................................Sis. Donna Fouchong

Sermon..................................................................................................................................................................................Sis. Wanda Miles
                                                                    “The Saving Salt”                                            
Closing Hymn..................................................................................................................................................Congregation/Chorister
                                                            “God Will Take Care Of You”  (#99)
Benediction.........................................................................................................................................................................Sis. Wanda Miles

Blessing.................................................................................................................................................................................Pianist/Chorister
                                                            “Let The Church Say Amen”

                
                 

           MIDDAY WORSHIP SERVICE 11:00 A.M.





STEWARDSHIP OF WORSHIP



                  ANNOUNCEMENTS



             ANNOUNCEMENTS FROM THE CONFERENCE



                                         UPCOMING EVENTS



                                         UPCOMING EVENTS



                  HIGHLIGHTS FROM PATHFINDERS             
                                 YEAR-END PICNIC



          FOOD BASKET DISTRIBUTION ITEMS



          

 

Prayer Requests:
 

Prayer for our Pastors around the world
Bro. Delroy Noble is not feeling well.  Keep praying for him
Sis. Eva Bekkout’s Father, Wilson, is in the hospital; pray for her safe trip to Brazil to visit him 
Carolyn and her son, Beulah (seeking a new home)
The Thompson Family
Sis. Harriett’s sister and brother-in-law
Sis. Linda Phillip’s brother is in the hospital
Sis. Floretta Calendar is in a Nursing Home as of Thursday, July 31st.
Kathy-Ann De Roche’s mother is ill
Kerisha Reid and the Mount Gilead Youth Department
Janette Johnson and family, especially her niece Victoria, who has heart problems 
Bro. K. Francis (facing several challenges)
Baby Marcelle (brain not functioning well)
Dennis and Roslyn (Sis. Earlyn’s brother and sister)
Jonathon Pitt and Milton Mullings (revive their relationship with Christ)
Hailu Girma (in hospital)
Ashley (Kendrea Harris’ sister) has occasional seizures.
Monica Seetram, Delroy Noble, Helen Redman (facing challenges at work)
Sis. Roslyn’s 3 children, especially Brandon
People suffering from wars and natural disasters worldwide. 

  

 CONTINUOUS PRAYERS FOR THE SHUT-INS AND SICK MEMBERS: 

Flo Brown, Paulette Burnett, Floretta Calendar, Rosllyn Connaught, Ken and Marjorie Crawford, Carolyn
Hinds, Janette Johnson, Gemma King, Rudolph and Myrna Lewis, Clorine McNeish-Weir, Dionne Mitchel,
Suthlyn Pinnock, Amanda Reid, Mayerling Rivera, Colin Thompson, Pauline Thompson, Peter Toppin

Dear Lord,
I am letting go of my

problems and asking you to
handle them.  I am letting go
of my hurt and asking you to

heal me.  I am letting go of
my fear and asking you to
sustain me.  I am letting go
of my worries and asking

you to bless me.



                  HEALTH CORNER



Reminder: $80:00 Weekly Contribution to Church Budget



HOUSEKEEPING ITEMS
Reminders:
All Mount Gilead Ministries are encouraged to share plans, upcoming events, and reports on
past activities by emailing mountgileadbulletin@gmail.com, which we will upload to the
Bulletin or Newsletter.  We welcome your news reports, poems inspirational thoughts, prayer
requests, testimonies, birthdays, anniversaries, etc.

Published by:
The Communications Department
Mount Gilead Seventh-day Adventist Church
Scarborough, ON

Email Addresses to Use for Church Correspondences:
mountgileadadventist@gmail.com (official church email)
mountgileadelders@gmail.com (to correspond with Head Elder)
mountgileadbulletin@gmail.com (to submit Bulletin and Newsletter information)
mountgileadboard@gmail.com (to submit agenda items for Board Meetings)
Mt.Gileadpathfinders@gmail.com (for Pathfinder Club)
mountgilead.pm@gmail.com (for Personal Ministries)
mountgileadhealth@gmail.com (for Health Department)


